
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 9-12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katie Edel2853
Wright's - IN

8.750 8.575 9.1759.000 35.500
1 5 3 2T 1

1

Cassidy Turkovich2857
Wright's - IN

7.975 9.125 8.8259.200 35.125
15 2 2 7 2

2

Kerrie Legault2855
Wright's - IN

8.350 9.150 8.7258.475 34.700
6T 1 6 8 3

3

Jenna Beebe2803
Interactive - IN

8.300 8.050 9.3508.225 33.925
9T 9 8 1 4

4

Aislinn Wade2822
Midwest Training-IN

8.250 8.600 9.1757.700 33.725
13 4 12 2T 5

5

Taylor Burkhart2852
Wright's - IN

8.525 7.550 9.0258.500 33.600
4 11 5 6 6T

6T

Mckinlee Miller2805
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.275 8.325 8.7008.300 33.600
12 6 7 9 6T

6T

Taylor Ergle2817
Anderson - IN

8.625 6.975 8.6508.600 32.850
3 13 4 10 8

8

Ally Dunkin2812
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.300 8.200 9.1256.850 32.475
9T 7 14T 4 9

9

Jenna Algozine2823
Indiana Elite - IN

8.650 8.000 8.4007.100 32.150
2 10 13 13 10

10

McKayla Bouslog2815
Anderson - IN

8.300 5.000 9.0509.275 31.625
9T 16 1 5 11

11

Isabelle Wheeler2807
Platinum - IN

8.350 8.125 8.1256.850 31.450
6T 8 14T 14 12

12

Mattison Norris2820
Anderson - IN

8.450 6.300 8.5508.075 31.375
5 14 10 12 13

13

Brooke Niksich2826
Indiana Elite - IN

8.325 7.350 8.1006.800 30.575
8 12 16 15 14

14

Zoe Ray2806
Mattoon Academy - IL

8.200 5.050 8.5757.775 29.600
14 15 11 11 15

15

Ania Alsum2850
Wright's - IN

7.600 9.000 0.0008.150 24.750
16 3 9 16 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 8 - 13+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bailey Sandlin2856
Wright's - IN

8.625 8.900 9.2758.900 35.700
3 2 2 2 1

1

Lauren Briskey2851
Wright's - IN

9.150 8.400 9.1258.975 35.650
1 5 1 4 2

2

Kailyn Mize2811
Westside - IN

8.550 9.350 9.3758.250 35.525
4T 1 9T 1 3

3

Olivia Kavanaugh2854
Wright's - IN

8.350 8.725 8.6258.650 34.350
11 3 6 11 4

4

Karla Avila2802
Gionastics - TX

8.525 8.000 9.0508.575 34.150
7T 8 7 5T 5

5

Jenna Davis2810
Westside - IN

8.550 7.975 9.0508.500 34.075
4T 9 8 5T 6

6

Victoria Long2819
Anderson - IN

8.525 7.425 9.2008.775 33.925
7T 12 4* 3 7T

7T

Maia Steigerwalt2821
Anderson - IN

8.550 8.075 8.5258.775 33.925
4T 6T 4* 13 7T

7T

Caroline Clark2816
Anderson - IN

8.725 7.450 8.7258.800 33.700
2 11 3 10 9

9

Khloe Dykes2814
The Gym Company-IN

8.475 7.100 9.0508.250 32.875
9T 13 9T 5T 10

10

Megan Rund2828
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

7.850 7.550 8.8008.000 32.200
18 10 12 8 11

11

Michela Barnes2808
Top Flight - KY

8.275 8.600 8.4256.550 31.850
12 4 18 14 12

12

Kierstyn Cochran2827
Gym Junction - IN

8.150 8.075 8.7756.600 31.600
13T 6T 17 9 13

13

Olivia McBride2858
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

8.475 5.700 8.1507.400 29.725
9T 17 13 17 14

14

Caitlin Norman2813
Cathleen's - IN

7.950 4.900 8.5508.050 29.450
16 18 11 12 15

15

Caroline Miller2825
Indiana Elite - IN

7.900 6.825 8.3006.125 29.150
17 14 19 15 16

16

Delaney Baldwin2800
Platinum - IN

7.775 5.800 8.1007.350 29.025
19 16 14 18 17

17

Amanda Erxleben2824
Indiana Elite - IN

8.100 6.400 7.6006.700 28.800
15 15 16 19 18

18

Marissa Hill2801
Platinum - IN

8.150 4.000 8.1756.800 27.125
13T 19 15 16 19

19



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 9 - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 2A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelsea Zehr2908
Anderson - IN

9.000 8.675 8.7508.500 34.925
3 1 7 5 1

1

Emma Byrd2904
Bronco Elite - ID

9.100 8.125 8.4009.125 34.750
1 4 1 9 2

2

Vanessa Miller2907
Anderson - IN

8.875 8.525 8.6508.600 34.650
4 2 4T 6 3

3

Regan Elsea2914
Indiana Gym Nest-IN

8.000 7.900 9.2008.900 34.000
11 6T 2 1 4

4

Celina Jensen2901
SIGS - IN

8.250 8.450 8.8508.250 33.800
9T 3 8 4 5

5

Kaitlin Mohr2913
Meridian - ID

9.050 7.350 8.5508.800 33.750
2 9 3 7 6

6

Kylee Maxwell2912
Indiana Elite - IN

8.500 7.675 8.9008.600 33.675
6T 8 4T 3 7

7

Kaila Coots2909
Bardstown - KY

8.375 8.000 8.9508.125 33.450
8 5 9 2 8

8

Jordan Danbury2910
Bardstown - KY

8.625 7.900 7.5507.850 31.925
5 6T 11 11 9

9

Anna Watkin2905
Cathleen's - IN

8.500 7.050 6.7008.550 30.800
6T 10 6 12 10

10

Lainey Kowalczyk2911
Midwest Training-IN

8.250 0.000 8.4257.875 24.550
9T 11T 10 8 11

11

Taylor Stover2902
SIGS - IN

7.800 0.000 8.1757.350 23.325
12 11T 12 10 12

12



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 8 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:50 PM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.550 26.525 27.275 27.175 27.5751 Wright's - IN
11 1 1

2850 Ania Alsum 9.000
2851 Lauren Briskey 9.150 8.975 9.125
2853 Katie Edel 8.750 9.000 9.175
2855 Kerrie Legault 9.150
2856 Bailey Sandlin 8.625 9.275
2857 Cassidy Turkovich 9.125 9.200

X 102.675 25.900 22.950 26.850 26.9752 Anderson - IN
22 2 2

2815 McKayla Bouslog 9.275 9.050
2816 Caroline Clark 8.725 7.450 8.800 8.725
2817 Taylor Ergle 8.625
2819 Victoria Long 7.425 8.775 9.200
2821 Maia Steigerwalt 8.550 8.075

X 92.650 25.075 22.175 20.600 24.8003 Indiana Elite - IN
33 3 4

2823 Jenna Algozine 8.650 8.000 7.100 8.400
2824 Amanda Erxleben 8.100 6.700
2825 Caroline Miller 6.825 8.300
2826 Brooke Niksich 8.325 7.350 6.800 8.100

X 87.600 24.275 17.925 21.000 24.4004 Platinum - IN
44 4 3

2800 Delaney Baldwin 7.775 5.800 7.350 8.100
2801 Marissa Hill 8.150 4.000 6.800 8.175
2807 Isabelle Wheeler 8.350 8.125 6.850 8.125



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 9 - All Ages

Printed on: 1/6/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:50 PM

Session 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 69.575 17.875 17.200 17.100 17.4001 Anderson - IN
11 1 1

2907 Vanessa Miller 8.875 8.525 8.600 8.650
2908 Shelsea Zehr 9.000 8.675 8.500 8.750

X 57.125 16.050 8.450 15.600 17.0252 SIGS - IN
22 2 2

2901 Celina Jensen 8.250 8.450 8.250 8.850
2902 Taylor Stover 7.800 7.350 8.175


